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(DD/MM/YY) 
DETAILS OF VESSELS (AS DEPICTED IN THE ATTACHED PHOTOGRAPHS) 

 
Vessel 

 Vessel Name Vessel Flag Call 
Sign 

 

Registration 
No. 

 

Port of Registry Port Marked on Vessel’s 
Hull (if different than Port 

of Registry) 
 

1. HMNZS Te Kaha New Zealand ZMBE F77 Nil POR Nil POR 
2. HMNZS Te Mana New Zealand ZMSI F111 Nil POR Nil POR 
3. HMNZS Canterbury New Zealand ZMCR L421 Nil POR Nil POR 
4. HMNZS Endeavour New Zealand ZMRZ A11 Nil POR Nil POR 
5. HMNZS Resolution New Zealand ZMRS A14 Nil POR Nil POR 
6. HMNZS Manawanui New Zealand ZMLR A09 Nil POR Nil POR 
7. HMNZS Wellington New Zealand ZMFS P55 Nil POR Nil POR 
8. HMNZS Otago New Zealand ZMKF P148 Nil POR Nil POR 
9. HMNZS Pukaki New Zealand ZMZL P3568 Nil POR Nil POR 
10. HMNZS Rotoiti New Zealand ZMZM P3569 Nil POR Nil POR 
11. HMNZS Taupo New Zealand ZMZN P3570 Nil POR Nil POR 
12. HMNZS Hawea New Zealand ZMZO P3571 Nil POR Nil POR 
 
Vessel Contact Details 

 Vessel Name Phone Number Contact cell 
(sea & alongside) 

Iridium Mobile 
Number 

E-mail Address 
 

1. HMNZS Te Kaha +64 9 446 6801 +64 21 722 543 88 1631 448575 tekaha@navy.mil.nz 
2. HMNZS Te Mana +64 9 446 6805 +64 21 722 501 88 1621 462632 temana@navy.mil.nz 
3. HMNZS Canterbury +64 9 446 6821 +64 21 972 769 88 1621 434523 canterbury@nzvy.mil.nz 
4. HMNZS Endeavour +64 9 446 6809 +64 21 628 097 87 2551 293010 endeavour@navy.mil.nz 
5. HMNZS Resolution +64 9 446 6817 Not Available 88 1621 434111 resolution@navy.mil.nz 
6. HMNZS Manawanui +64 9 446 6815 Not Available  88 1621434454 manawanui@navy.mil.nz 
7. HMNZS Wellington +64 9 446 6813 +64 21 2469749 88 1621 465649 wellington@navy.mil.nz 
8. HMNZS Otago +64 9 446 6811 +64 21 2458579 88 1621 465993 otago@navy.mil.nz 
9. HMNZS Pukaki +64 9 446 6823 +64 21 02062115 88 1621 465923 pukaki@navy.mil.nz 
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10. HMNZS Rotoiti +64 9 446 6803 +64 21 294 9847 88 1621 465913 rotoiti@navy.mil.nz 
11. HMNZS Taupo +64 9 446 6816 +64  21 243 8099 88 1621 434574 taupo@navy.mil.nz 
12. HMNZS Hawea +64 9 446 6807 +64 21 2439060 88 1621 46521 hawea@navy.mil.nz 
 
 

 Vessel Name Vessel Length 
(Length Overall) 

Length 
specified as 
metres/feet 

Hull Material 
(Aluminium/Fibreglass/ 

Wood/Steel/Other) 
1. HMNZS Te Kaha 118 Metres Steel 
2. HMNZS Te Mana 118 Metres Steel 
3. HMNZS Canterbury 131 Metres Steel 
4. HMNZS Endeavour 138 Metres Steel 
5. HMNZS Resolution 68 Metres Steel 
6. HMNZS Manawanui 43 Metres Steel 
7. HMNZS Wellington 85 Metres Steel 
8. HMNZS Otago 85 Metres Steel 
9. HMNZS Pukaki 55 Metres Steel 
10. HMNZS Rotoiti 55 Metres Steel 
11. HMNZS Taupo 55 Metres Steel 
12. HMNZS Hawea 55 Metres Steel 
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